WL2805
Low power consumption, CMOS LDO
Descriptions
    The WL2805 series are low dropout linear
regulators and optimized to provide a high
performance solution for battery power system to
deliver low quiescent current. The devices offer a new
level of cost effective performance in cellular phones,

8 of 94008-318-123sales@twtysemi.comhttp://www.twtysemi.com
Product specification
Order Information
Marking:
F12  = Device code
*  = Month code (A~Z)
WF12 = Device code
YY  = Year
WW  = Week
Ordering No.
Vout
(V)
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2805N12-3/TR 1.2 SOT-23-3L -40~+85°C F12* 3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805N13-3/TR 1.3 SOT-23-3L -40~+85°C F13* 3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805N15-3/TR 1.5 SOT-23-3L -40~+85°C F15* 3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805N18-3/TR 1.8 SOT-23-3L -40~+85°C F18* 3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805N20-3/TR 2.0 SOT-23-3L -40~+85°C F20* 3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805N25-3/TR 2.5 SOT-23-3L -40~+85°C F25* 3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805N28-3/TR 2.8 SOT-23-3L -40~+85°C F28* 3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805N30-3/TR 3.0 SOT-23-3L -40~+85°C F30* 3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805N33-3/TR 3.3 SOT-23-3L -40~+85°C F33* 3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805E12-5/TR 1.2 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
WF12
YYWW
3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805E13-5/TR 1.3 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
WF13
YYWW
3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805E15-5/TR 1.5 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
WF15
YYWW
3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805E18-5/TR 1.8 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
WF18
YYWW
3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805E25-5/TR 2.5 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
WF25
YYWW
3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805E28-5/TR 2.8 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
WF28
YYWW
3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805E30-5/TR 3.0 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
WF30
YYWW
3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805E33-5/TR 3.3 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
WF33
YYWW
3000 Tape & Reel
WL2805